
SUMMER LEAGUE FIXTURES 2023
Home Team Away Team

Week 1

Monday 19 June 2023 Copt Hewick A 29-25 Spartacus 

Monday 19 June 2023 Juniors A 40-14 Staveley Loopers

Tuesday 20 June 2023 BBC 1 14-40 Ripon Mix Up

Tuesday 20 June 2023 Racqueteers 25-29 Copt Hewick B

Week 2

Monday 26 June 2023 Copt Hewick A 43-11 Juniors A

Monday 26 June 2023 Spartacus 10-44 Copt Hewick B

Tuesday 27 June 2023 Ripon Mix Up 9-45 Juniors B

Wednesday 28 June 2023 Racquets A 21-33 Racqueteers

Week 3

Monday 03 July 2023 Copt Hewick B 24-30 Racquets A

Monday 03 July 2023 Juniors A 21-33 Spartacus 

Tuesday 04 July 2023 BBC 1 3-51 Copt Hewick A

Tuesday 04 July 2023 Racqueteers 40-14 Ripon Mix Up

Week 4

Monday 10 July 2023 Copt Hewick A 14-40 Juniors B

Monday 10 July 2023 Juniors A 32-22 BBC 1

Tuesday 11 July 2023 Ripon Mix Up 49-5 Copt Hewick B

Thursday 13 July 2023 Staveley Loopers 8-46 Racqueteers

Week 5

Monday 17 July 2023 Copt Hewick B 49-5 Staveley Loopers

Monday 17 July 2023 Juniors B 27-27 Racquets A

Tuesday 18 July 2023 BBC 1 15-39 Spartacus

Wednesday 19 July 2023 Racquets A 34-20 Ripon Mix Up

Thursday 20 July 2023 Juniors B 40-14 Juniors A

Week 6

Monday 24 July 2023 Copt Hewick A 18-36 Copt Hewick B

Monday 24 July 2023 Spartacus 32-22 Ripon Mix Up

Monday 24 July 2023 Juniors A 41-13 Racqueteers

Tuesday 25 July 2023 BBC 1 6-48 Juniors B

Tuesday 25 July 2023 Staveley Loopers 44-10 Racquets A

Week 7

Monday 31 July 2023 Copt Hewick B 22-32 Juniors A

Monday 31 July 2023 Spartacus 27-27 Racquets A

Tuesday 01 August 2023 Racqueteers 36-18 BBC 1

Thursday 03 August 2023 Juniors B 19-35 Spartacus

Week 8

Monday 07 August 2023 Copt Hewick A 31-23 Ripon Mix Up

Monday 07 August 2023 Juniors A 29-25 Racquets A

Monday 07 August 2023 Spartacus 41-13 Staveley Loopers

Tuesday 08 August 2023 Racqueteers 46-8 Copt Hewick A

Tuesday 08 August 2023 Ripon Mix Up 37-17 Staveley Loopers

Tuesday 08 August 2023 BBC 1 23-31 Copt Hewick B

Thurday 10 August 2022 Juniors B 18-34 Racqueteers

Week 9

Monday 14 August 2023 Copt Hewick B 30-24 Juniors B

Monday 14 August 2023 Racquets A 17-37 Copt Hewick A

Tuesday 15 August 2023 Racqueteers 34-20 Spartacus

Tuesday 15 August 2023 Ripon Mix Up 37-17 Juniors A

Wednesday 16 August 2023 Racquets A 25-29 BBC 1

Thursday 17 August 2023 Staveley Loopers 32-22 Copt Hewick A

Week 10

Monday 21 August 2023 Juniors B 39-15 Staveley Loopers

Tuesday 22 August 2023 Copt Hewick B 25-29 Spartacus

Thursday 31 August 2023 Juniors B 24-30 Spartacus

Wednesday 13 September 2023 Racqueteers 29-25 Spartacus

Postponed Fixtures

Thursday 03 August 2023 Staveley Loopers PP BBC 1


